Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-436
TORQUE WRENCHES # TORQ
Style 2:  Workshop Use - Heavy Duty with Audible Click( when torque setting is reached) - Right or Left Hand Turning
SIZE
NO.*
SQUARE

M 36 248 183 349 257 419 309 55
M 42 399 294 560 413 672 496 65
How to Order
Item #: TORQ
Size: A 12
Quantity: 30
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets